
% ∀∀ 33 Œ œ œ œ
O God, we

D A/C∀
œ œ œ œ œ

pon der your mer cy

D 7/C G

œ œ œ œ
with in your

G m/B α A 7

œ œ ˙
tem ple.

Dsus4 D

- - - -

% ∀∀ ϖ œ
Great is the LORD and wholly to be
Mount Zion, “the recesses of the
As we had heard, so have we
O God, we ponder your

praised
North,”
seen

mercy

A D

1.
2.
3.
4.

ϖ œ
in the city of our
the city of the great
in the city of the LORD of
within your

God.
King.
hosts,

temple.

G B m

% ∀∀ ϖ œ
His  holy  mountain,  fairest  of
God  is  with  her
In  the  city  of  our
As you name, O God, 
      so also your praise reaches to the ends of the

heights,
castles;
God;

earth.

A D

1.
2.
3.
4.

ϖ œ
is the joy of all the
renowned is he as a
God makes it firm for
Of  justice  your  right  hand  is

earth.
stronghold.

ever.
  full.

G B m

O God, We Ponder Your Mercy
Psalm 48:2-3ab, 3cd-4, 9, 10-11
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